Service Learning Course Descriptions
Update course descriptions of Service Learning Course to include the following statement with
the additional hours required for the course to inform students prior to enrolling in the class of
the time commitment.

The service learning requirement for this course is

COURSE #
ARTZ 402

ACTG 432
ACTG 632
AHHS 395
BGMT 420
CCS 398

CCS 476
CHTH 355

COUN 585.01
COUN 585.02
CSD 550

CSD 560

CSD 571
DANC 322
DANC 446
DANC 497
EDU 481:01,02
ENSC 105
FOR 440
FORS 495
FORS 544
GPHY 468
GPHY 481

HONR 192
HONR 392
HONR 398
HONR 492
HONR 499
KIN 201

TITLE

Art K-12 for Fine Arts Majors

Tax Practicum

Tax Practicum

Geriatric Practicum

Leadership and Motivation

Climate Change Practicum Internship

Environmental Citizenship

Foundations of Health Education and Health
Promotion

Mental Health

School Counseling

Language and Lrng Disorders in Young Childr
Language and Lrng Disorders in Schl-Age Chil
Applied Clinic 1

Dance Touring

Teaching Projects

Methods Teaching Movement in Schools
Literacy Strategies for Middle & Sec Tchrs
Environmental Science

Timber Forest Stand Management
Prescribed Fire Practicum

Advanced Prescribed Fire Practicum
Community and Region, Analysis

Digital Map Design ST: GIS Advanced
Cartographic Design

Service Learning: Independent Study

Service Learning: Independent Study
Nonprofit Internship

Service Learning: Independent Study

Honors Thesis

Basic Exercise Prescription Theory/Practice of
Basic Exercise

hours.

[SL Hours]

45

15

15

30 (1 cr), 60 (2cr), 90 (3cr)
15

Per week: 4 (2 cr), 6 (3cr), 8
(4cr)

40+

20

600

600

15

15

30
30-45
15-45
15

15

15

150
120-160
120-160
20+

15+

30 (1cr), 45 (2 cr), 60 (3cr)
30 (1cr), 45 (2 cr), 60 (3cr)
300

30 (1cr), 45 (2 cr), 60 (3cr)
15

20


http://www.umt.edu/civic-engagement/academic-service-learning/default.php

NRSM 398
NRSM 444
NRSM 495
PSCI (595) 529
PSCI 337

PSCI 466
PSYX 298
PSYX 398

PT 628.01
PTRM 495
SOCI 498

SOCI 442:01

Internship: Wildlands Community Project
Integrative Ecology Restoration Capstone
Ecological Restoration Practicum

Intro to Nonprofit Administration

Model United Nations

Nonprofit Administration and Public Service
Internship

Internship

Student Clinic, Section 1 (Fall Only)
Practicum in Parks, Tourism and Rec Mgmt
Internship

GLI Privation in a Land of Plenty:
Hunger/Homelessness in the US

60 (2cr), 90 (3cr)
97

135

20

20+

20

45 per credit
45 per credit
15

400

50 per credit
15
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